Lunch

Snack bar Menu

Hamburger $6.00
Cheeseburger $7.00
Veggie Burger $6.00
Hot Dog $5.00
Cup O’ Noodles $3.00
Add a Scoop of Chili to Anything $1.00
Breakfast
Bagel $2.00
Bagel & Cream Cheese $3.00
Muffin $2.00
Donut $2.00
Something Sweet
Cookies $2.00
Candy Bar $2.00
Drinks
Coffee or Tea $2.00
Hot Chocolate $2.00
Can of Soda $2.00

Meal Deal (w/Chips &

Soda or Water)

Something Salty
Bag of Chips
Nachos

Walking Tacos

Fruit
Apple
1 Cutie

Bottled Water
Gatorade

Capri Sun

$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00

$1.00
$4.00
$5.00

$2.00
$1.00

$2.00
$3.00
$1.00
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