

## Snack Bar Menu

Lunch		Meal Deal (w/Chips & Soda or Water)	
Hamburger	\$6.00		\$8.00
Cheeseburger	\$7.00		\$9.00
Veggie Burger	\$6.00		\$8.00
Hot Dog	\$5.00		\$7.00
Cup O' Noodles	\$3.00		
Add a Scoop of Chili to Anything	\$1.00		
Breakfast		Something Salty	
Bagel	\$2.00	Bag of Chips	\$1.00
Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$3.00	Nachos	\$4.00
Muffin	\$2.00	Walking Tacos	\$5.00
Donut	\$2.00		
Something Sweet		Fruit	
Cookies	\$2.00	Apple	\$2.00
Candy Bar	\$2.00	1 Cutie	\$1.00
Drinks			
Coffee or Tea	\$2.00	Bottled Water	\$2.00
Hot Chocolate	\$2.00	Gatorade	\$3.00
Can of Soda	\$2.00	Capri Sun	\$1.00